*#x MIDWEST SPL WINNERS *#*

=== Msd 1 ===

1 139.0 Eric Belcher 136.9 136.9 136.9 139.0
2 130.0 Bryan Bean 130.0 130.0 130.0

=== Msd 2 ===

1 145.8 Braeden George-weeces 145.1 145.1 145.1 145.8
2 133.9 Phil Roedel 133.9 133.9 133.9

=== Msd 3 ===

1 150.2 Kim Jacobsen 146.3 146.3 146.3 150.2
2 144.3 Juan Gallardo 144.3 144.3 144.3

=== Basic | ===

=== Basic 2 ===

1 113.8 Terry Schaffer 113.8 113.8 113.8 113.8
=== Basic 3 ===

1 115.6 Michael Ullrich 115.6 115.6 115.6 115.6



=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk ===

1 148.1 Raymond Moreau
=== Msd4 ===

=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 149.1 Raymond Moreau
=== Advanced 1 ===

1 155.2 Dominic Balassi
=== Advanced 2 ===

1 152.6 Darin Koehler

2 127.1 Jon Schmitz

=== Advanced 3 ==

1 149.1 Matt Rudder

=== Xtreme | ===

148.1 148.1 148.1 148.1

149.1 149.1 149.1 149.1

150.4 150.4 150.4 155.2

152.6 152.6 152.6 152.5
127.1 127.1 127.1

149.1 149.1 149.1 143.9



1 133.2
=== Xtreme 2 ===
=== Xtreme 3 ===
1 129.9
2 137.0
=== Xtreme 4 ===
=== Kaos 1 ===
1 146.0
=== Kaos 2 ===
1 137.4
=== Kaos 3 ===
1 147.7
2 149.6
3 141.3

=== Kaos 4 ===

Raymond Moreau

Harley Brown

Brandyn Chilton

Raymond Moreau

Spencer Crabtree

Darin Koehler
Brandyn Chilton
Harley Brown

133.2 133.2 133.2 133.2

129.4 129.4 129.4 129.9

137.0 137.0 137.0

146.0 146.0 146.0 146.0

137.4137.4 137.4 137.4

147.7 147.7 145.9 145.9
149.6 149.6 149.6
141.3 141.3



=== Mayhem ===

=== Rookie Tone ===

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===

Top Ten Competitors

1 155.2
2 152.6
3 150.2
4 149.6
5 149.1
6 149.1
7 148.1
8 147.7
9 146.0
10 145.8

Dominic Balassi

Darin Koehler

Kim Jacobsen

Brandyn Chilton
Raymond Moreau

Matt Rudder

Raymond Moreau
Darin Koehler
Raymond Moreau
Braeden George-weeces



